
LISTA ISCRIZIONI 

COMITATO: CR LOMBARDIA
 

STAGIONE SPORTIVA: 24/25 

CAMPIONATO: Under 14 Maschile Gold

 

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PALLACANESTRO

Regione: LOMBARDIA

000105 PALLACANESTRO CANTU' SPA PALLACANESTRO CANTU'

000107 PALL.OLIMPIA MILANO SSRL Olimpia Milano

000109 ROBUR ET FIDES POL.DIL. ROBUR ET FIDES VARESE

000321 SOCIAL O.S.A.  BASKET A.S.D. SOCIAL O.S.A.  MILANO

000602 URANIA BASKET MILANO SSD a
R.L.

URANIA MILANO

001094 A. DIL. PALL. LISSONE PALL. LISSONE

005424 ASA  A.S.DIL. ASA  CINISELLO

012522 GUERINO VANOLI BASKET SRL VANOLI CREMONA

012575 Basket Seregno A.S.D. Basket Seregno

014115 PALL. ORZINUOVI PALL. ORZINUOVI

017132 A.S.D. MILANOTRE BASKET MILANOTRE BASKET

035353 US PALL. AURORA DESIO 94 AURORA DESIO 94

039082 A.S.D. VIADANA BASKET VIADANA BASKET

044486 A.DIL. POL. CALUSCHESE
BASKET

POL. CALUSCHESE BASKET

050000 A.S.DIL. BLU OROBICA BLU OROBICA
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050925 PALLACANESTRO BRESCIA S.R.L. PALLACANESTRO BRESCIA

052092 JBSTINGS CURTATONE A.S.D. JBSTINGS CURTATONE

052146 ACCADEMIA BK ALTOM.SE
SSDARL

A.B.A. LEGNANO

054216 POLISPORTIVA COMENSE 2015
A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA COMENSE 2015

054619 BASKET PEDRENGO BASKET PEDRENGO

054978 ASD BLACKCOURTH BASKET
CUCCIAGO BULLS

BLACKCOURTH CUCCIAGO BULLS

055674 HUB DEL SEMPIONE ASD HUB DEL SEMPIONE GALLARATE

055894 POLISPORTIVA MA.GO A.S.D. POL. MA.GO. GORLA

056136 FUTURE BASKET LODIGIANO FUTURE BASKET LODIGIANO
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COMPOSIZIONE GIRONI

 

Under 14 Maschile Gold

 

Girone: Est

044486         POL. CALUSCHESE BASKET - CALUSCO D'ADDA (BERGAMO)

 
050000         BLU OROBICA - BERGAMO (BERGAMO)

 
035353         AURORA DESIO 94 - DESIO (MONZA BRIANZA)

 
012522         VANOLI CREMONA - CREMONA (CREMONA)

 
056136         FUTURE BASKET LODIGIANO - CODOGNO (LODI)

 
001094         PALL. LISSONE - LISSONE (MONZA BRIANZA)

 
052092         JBSTINGS CURTATONE - CURTATONE (MANTOVA)

 
050925         PALLACANESTRO BRESCIA - BRESCIA (BRESCIA)

 
014115         PALL. ORZINUOVI - ORZINUOVI (BRESCIA)

 
054619         BASKET PEDRENGO - PEDRENGO (BERGAMO)

 
012575         Basket Seregno - SEREGNO (MONZA BRIANZA)

 
039082         VIADANA BASKET - VIADANA (MANTOVA)

 

 

Girone: Ovest

000109         ROBUR ET FIDES VARESE - VARESE (VARESE)

 
000105         PALLACANESTRO CANTU' - CANTU' (COMO)

 
055894         POL. MA.GO. GORLA - OLGIATE OLONA (VARESE)

 
052146         A.B.A. LEGNANO - LEGNANO (MILANO)

 
000602         URANIA MILANO - MILANO (MILANO)

 
000107         Olimpia Milano - MILANO (MILANO)
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054978         BLACKCOURTH CUCCIAGO BULLS - CUCCIAGO (COMO)

 
055674         HUB DEL SEMPIONE GALLARATE - CASORATE SEMPIONE (VARESE)

 
054216         POLISPORTIVA COMENSE 2015 - COMO (COMO)

 
005424         ASA  CINISELLO - CINISELLO BALSAMO (MILANO)

 
000321         SOCIAL O.S.A.  MILANO - MILANO (MILANO)

 
017132         MILANOTRE BASKET - BASIGLIO (MILANO)
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